1A
1B
1C
1D
2A
2B
2C
2D
3A
3B
3C
3D
4A
4B
4C
4D
S5A
5B
5C
sD
6A
6B
6C
6D
TA
7B
7C
7D
8A
8B
8C
8D
9A
9B
9C
9D

Abigail Walton
Louie Sherman
Mark Griffiths

Alex Chutiwatwong

Ivan Chau
Dawn Lau

Lewis Freeman

Hannah Ackland-Snow

Aaron Deakin
Sumaan Sheikh
Martha Blackham
Lucy Day

Nethum Senaratne

Lucy Smeeton
William Smith
Jude Batheram
Achilles Morean
Fin Hamp

Tom Underhill
Ashley Jones
Isabelle Burgess
Sophie Davies
Michael Page
Freddie Crosby
Cal Semadeni

Isaac Mcilwrath

Joshua Bacon
Samuel Walby
Andrew Paterson
Luka Gillingham
Nathan Mercer
Harjinder Obhi
Jacob Wang
Eliza Tully
Niamh Baker
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Reading University Archery Club
Surrey University Archers

Reading University Archery Club
Surrey University Archers

Brunel University Archery Club
Surrey University Archers

Reading University Archery Club
Reading University Archery Club
Surrey University Archers

Surrey University Archers

Reading University Archery Club
Reading University Archery Club
Brunel University Archery Club
Reading University Archery Club
Queen Mary London University Archery Club
Reading University Archery Club
Reading University Archery Club
Surrey University Archers

Winchester Archery Club

Reading University Archery Club
Reading University Archery Club
Southampton University Archery Club
Surrey University Archers
Southampton University Archery Club
Reading University Archery Club
Wells City Archers

Surrey University Archers
Bowmen of Warfield

Royal Holloway Archery Club
Surrey University Archers
Reading University Archery Club
Brunel University Archery Club
Surrey University Archers
Reading University Archery Club
Royal Holloway Archery Club

Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women

Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women

Women

Longbow
Barebow
Barebow
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Longbow
Recurve
Compound
Recurve
Recurve
Barebow
Recurve
Barebow
Compound
Barebow
Barebow
Recurve
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Barebow
Barebow
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Barebow

Experienced
Novice
Experienced
Novice
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Novice
Experienced
Experienced
Novice
Novice
Experienced
Novice
Novice
Experienced
Experienced
Novice
Novice
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced

Experienced

Experienced
Experienced
Novice

Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Novice

Experienced

Experienced

WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900

WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900
WA 900



